2. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva a pripraviek

Dubnica nad Vahom 05.05.2018
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(225) 300m prekazky [76,2cm] - StarSie ziacky :: Beh - sumar

# Meno
1 p@m ROHONOVA Petra

2 p@m PERONCIKOVA Paula
3 p@m FAPSOVA Veronika

4 pam KRAJCOVA Nina

5 pim TOKAROVA Andrea

6 mEm KUBOUCIKOVA Katarina
7 pg@m DZURUSOVA Nina

8 pEm PODHRADSKA Sara

9 p@m SUHAJDOVA Lenka

10 pgm NEPSINSKA Ema

11 p@m BARICAKOVA Laura
12 pam LACOVA Sofia

13 pgm JAMBOROVA Lucia

14 pam VIDIECANOVA Laura

Bodovanie po 10 disciplinach
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AK Mostéren Brezno

BSK Banska Bystrica

AK Danica Zvolen

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

Nar.

2003
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2003

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Mostaren Brezno

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Mostaren Brezno

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
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